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
windows. Immediate
$956+. Peter, 416-705-
7065

STOUFFVILLE/ Main
St. 1 bedroom. $750

inclusive. Availlable July
Ist. (416)995-5323

UNIONVILLE -Beautiful
3 bedroom spacious
basement apt. Separate
entrance, laundry, park-
ing. June 1st. $990
(905)944-0718
UNIONVILLE- 1 bed-
room basement, cable,
laundry, parking, own
entrance, $750 inclu
SIVe June 1st
(905)479-3862, 905-
947-9493

UIEHIDGE Lumplﬁtely
renovated 1 & 2 bed-
room apts. from $880
No dogs. References,
deposit required. 905-
852-6068

180 mﬂ'l:;niuml

MARKHAM. Hwy 7/
Warden, furnished, 1
bedroom +den, appli-
ances, laundry, a/c,
pool, parking, gym
Non-smoking, $1500
416-989-8067.

NEW 3 bedroom. 9th
16th. Steel appliances
3 bathrooms, A/C,
1425+. Available/ July
1st. 905-999-9371

Houses

HWY#48/ Stouffville- 4
bedrooms, kitchen
washroom, livingroom
905-726-1799, 416-
938-6242

MARKHAM

HWY7/ 9TH LINE- 3
bedrm. Semi, 2.5 baths.
C/A, $1,325.+
WOOTTEN WAY SOUTH-
3 bedrm Detached, dou-
ble garage. 51400 +
*BOTHHAVE 3 APPL &
FAM ROOMS/ Fireplace.
July availability.
Pls call for more details:
9054716927 ext. 231

MARKHAM- 2,000
sq.ft.. 4 bedrooms, 3.5
bathrooms, finished
basement, garage No
smoking $1800
(647)321-6576

MARKHAM- Hedeco
rated 3 bedroom, 4
baths. Finished base-
ment. Fireplace Non-
smoking/ pets. $1475 +
905-477-3523

MCCOWAN/ Denison-
Freshly painted 3 bed-
room house. School,
TTC. $1295. 2 wash-
rooms. Non-smoking
pets. 905-294-6407
STGUFF\FILLE Bnght
house, 2-storey, 2 bed-
rooms, family/ living/
diningroom, parking
$1300 +hydro
(416)884-5987

Townhouses
For Rent

HWY#48 (North of Bul-
lock) 1 minute walk to
GO. 3 bedrooms, bright
kitchen, walk out to
patio, 1-car garage
$1600+ utilities. July
1st. 905-475-3365 after
pm

HWY#7/ Wootten Way-
Immaculate, renovated,
3 bedroom, 5 apphanc-
es, a/c, garage, cable
included $1350+
(905)294-3848

HWY7/ Wm}’rtpn Way
North- Large 3 bed-
room, 3 bath prf_‘}h‘ﬁﬁ
sionally renovated, a/c
rec-room, garage, digi-
tal cable included. No
pets/ smoking. $15754
Leave message 905
471-0092

MARKHAM -luxury 34
1 bedroom, 4 bath
CAC, loft, skylights, fin
ished basement. 5 ap
pliances, walk to Main
t.. GO Train, $1.700
vutiihes 416-771-9250

L X & F X N

Townh
Jounhouses

MARKHAM- new 5
bedroom. 2750sqft. liv-
ing space. Family room,
den, 4 washrooms, 2
car garage. Like semi
Suit couple/ family. 416-
297-9924

—— — e

TGWHHDHE remalb in
Markham from $1200
2 bedrooms, 5 appli-
ances, central air,
blinds, parking. Call to
view 905-502-7900,
416-688-0989

Houses Wanted
For Rent

MARKHAM house/
townhouse- 3 bedroom
3 cars. July 1st, b
months. 4 months pre-
payment. 416-806-
4901

192 =

1 Room for Rent,
Stouffville. Female pre-
ferred. Share garden
area, kitchen, living
room, washroom, park-
ing, laundry, cable

$500 incl. 905-640-
7848.
BAYVIEW/ 16th-

bachelor room in quiet
house, separate en-
trance/ laundry. Non-
smoking/ pets. $500
416-723-7664

HWY#7/ 9th Line- Short
term. Upstairs room, in-
ternet, cable, near bus
Non-smoking $400
(905)201-5823

KENNEDY/ 14th- Own
washroom. Near bus
Cable, laundry, parking
Suits professional. Non-
smoking/ pets. $575
416-992-1951

MCCOWANY/ Steeles- 1
bedroom basement
Washroom, fridge, mi-
crowave. Separate en-
trance. TTC Non-
smoking. $485 Immedi-
ate (905)305-0080

UNIONVILLE- Quiet
home, 1 bdrm, 4 pce-
bathroom Female. non-
smoking. 1st/ last
$550. (905)479-3641
after bpm

Shared
Accommodation

14TH/ McCowan. Share
house, working adult
non smoker, no pets
$370 +1/4 util. 905-201-
2758, 905-472-8417

HWY#7/ Wootten Way
room, close to buses
$475/ month. Female

only. Call (905)471-
6471
Bed &
Breakfast

UNIONVILLE/ Mark-
ham, all rooms ensuite,
full English breaktast,
maid service, free park-
ing. Nick (905)479-
3862, (905)947-9493

Cottages
For Rent

BEAUTIFUL Kawartha
lakefront property- 3
bedrooms, private large
lot, great fishing, $900/
week, (905)868-8740

gﬂ::‘ﬁiis

POOL-LINERS! Best
prices! Largest selec-
tion! Quality work! War-
ranty! Free estimates!
Glenn: 1-800-379-3827
or visit: dvcpools com
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